
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     520

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17618034563001 MANVI JAIN B  6  36 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  146C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.64 22  7.32RITESH JAIN

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  242A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.82

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.63  8.635 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  15818034563002 DEEPIKA YADAV B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201_

OC

32351201_

OC
 2 32351202 72032801  172A  8  48 O  10  60 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.50BHUPENDER SINGH YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  198B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  242A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.64 28  7.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  8.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19418034563003 MANEESHA YADAV A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  148B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.73 22  7.77MAHAVEER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  264A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  268A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.57 28  9.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  228O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.63  9.027 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20018034563004 SHEETAL A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  32  9.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  164B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.45 22  8.27KULBIR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  246B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  9.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  234O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.75  9.068 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     521

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18218034563005 SHELLY CHAUDHARY B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  158B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.73AMIT KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  234B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  9.88  8.784 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20418034563007 SAMICHA DWIVEDI A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  170B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  8.50RAMESH DHAR DWIVEDI

 4  6  6  6 
12555321 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  258A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  268A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.57 28  9.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.63  9.203 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17618034563008 AKANKSHA YADAV B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  154B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.50LALLU SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  222B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  228A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.50  8.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18218034563009 SANDHYA C  5  30 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  188A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.41DHARAMPAL

 4  6  6  6 
12555321 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  248A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  274A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.79 28  9.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357610  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  10.00  9.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     522

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12295101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19418034563010 SARITA A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12295202 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  182A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22  8.55TEJPAL KALIA

 4  6  6  6 
12295301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  252A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12295402 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  270A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.64 28  9.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357611  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.63  9.189 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12555925 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17618034563011 SHIVANGI SINGH JAT A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12555260 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  154A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.50VIRENDRA SINGH JAT

 4  6  6  6 
12555321_

OC

32351301_

OC
 3 32351302_

OC

32351303_O

C

32353301_

OC
 222A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  192B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.86 28  7.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  222O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357611  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.25  8.027 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18218034563012 SANGEETA BENIWAL B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.64 22  7.95VIJAY BENIWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  9.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.75  8.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20418034563013 MINI MELKANI A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  186B  6  36 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.45 22  8.86KEWALA NAND MELKANI

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  268A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.57 28  9.07

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357506  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.75  9.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     523

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18818034563014 SONALI DEVAL B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  170B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  8.14RAJU DEVAL

 4  6  6  6 
12555321 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  258A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  276O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.86 28  9.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

22415102 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  21218034563015 AABHA JAIN O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  32  9.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
22415202 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  200A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  9.09 22  9.36AJAY JAIN

 4  6  6  6 
22415302 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  270O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
22415402 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  276O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.86 28  9.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035908 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  16418034563016 MONIKA YADAV C  5  30 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  158B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.32SATYAVIR YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  222B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357506  222O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.50  8.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  15418034563017 AASTHA MUTREJA B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  130B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.45YASH PAL MUTREJA

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  192B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  48 A+  9  36  6.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  7.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     524

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18818034563018 SOMYA GUPTA A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  146B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22  7.59SHAMBHOO NATH GUPTA

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  218B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357506  234O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357610  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.75  8.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  16818034563019 ARSHITA SINGH B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  164B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.55LATE ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  246A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  9.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357611  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  9.88  8.892 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18818034563020 MANORAMA B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  174B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.91 22  8.23AJAYPAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  258B+  7  42 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  274A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.79 28  9.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357611  228A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.75  9.203 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17418034563021 DEVYANSHI VERMA B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  158B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.55DIWAKAR VERMA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  204B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.13  8.243 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     525

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19418034563022 RHYTHM PARIJA A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  168C  5  30 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.64 22  8.23BISWAJIT PARIJA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  9.00

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  10.00  9.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  15818034563023 SUJATA NIGAM C  5  30 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  150A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  24  6.82 22  7.00MUKESH NIGAM

 4  6  6  6 
12555321 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  204A  8  48 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357610  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  9.88  8.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19418034563024 NUTAN VERMA A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201_

OC

32351201_

OC
 2 32351202 72032801  198A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  36  9.00 22  8.91VINOD KUMAR VERMA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  234A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  8.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.216 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  15818034563025 SHAGUN SINGH B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  148B+  7  42 D  4  24 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.95R.K. SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12555321 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  210A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12555422 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  228O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  60  9.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357610  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.63  8.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     526

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20418034563026 VANSHIKA SINGHAL A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  192B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.73 22  9.00VIVEK SINGHAL

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  280O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  10.00 28  9.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357610  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19618034563027 DEVANSHI GUPTA A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 B+  7  28  8.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  188B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.73ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  280O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  10.00 28  9.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17018034563028 SHOBHA KUMARI B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201_

OC
 2 32351202_

OC

72032801  184B  6  36 O  10  60 O  10  60 B+  7  28  8.36 22  8.05DINESH KUMAR YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  186B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  6.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  230A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.43

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.75  8.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18818034563029 SUKRITI TANEJA B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  164B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  8.00RAKESH KUMAR TANEJA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  252A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  274O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.79 28  9.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.75  9.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     527

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  17618034563030 URVA GARG B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201_

OC

32351201 2 32351202 72032801  164B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.73MANISH GARG

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  270O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.64 28  9.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  8.946 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20018034563031 SOUMYA GULATI A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  32  9.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22  8.64C P GULATI

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  270O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  280O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  10.00 28  9.82

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  9.88  9.486 

 6  6  6  6 
I

22415102 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19818034563032 PREETI YADAV A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
22415202 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  164A+  9  54 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  8.23GHANSHYAM YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
22415302 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 D  4  24 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
22415402 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  258A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.21 28  8.57

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  234O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.75  8.851 

 6  6  6  6 
I

22415102 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20418034563033 PREETI YADAV A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
22415202 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  188A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.55 22  8.91SATISH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
22415302 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  240A+  9  54 O  10  60 C  5  30 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
22415402 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  274O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.79 28  9.18

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  234A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.88  9.324 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     528

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  18818034563034 RASHMI KUMARI B+  7  42 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A  8  32  8.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  146C  5  30 C  5  30 A+  9  54 A  8  32  6.64 22  7.59DINESH CHANDRA YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  210B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  222A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.63  8.500 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12325901 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  19818034563035 DEEPTI KUMAWAT B+  7  42 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12325905 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  170B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  8.36PAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT

 4  6  6  6 
12325908 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  264A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12325907 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  274A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  9.79 28  9.61

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357506  228O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  48  9.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357609 32357610  234O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.75 24  9.63  9.243 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20418034563036 AARUSHI KANSAL A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  36  8.18 22  8.73SANJAY GUPTA

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  264A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  280O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  40  10.00 28  9.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357501 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24  10.00  9.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  16418034563037 MUSKAN GARG A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  158B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.32AJAY GARG

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  222A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  258A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.21 28  8.57

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.75  8.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(563) (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/029

PAGE :     529

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12275101 32351101 1 32351102 72182801  20018034563038 MEDHAVI DARSHAN A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  32  9.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 32351201 2 32351202 72032801  176A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.55ALOK DARSHAN

 4  6  6  6 
12275303 32351301 3 32351302 32351303 32353301  234B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275403 32351401 4 32351402 32351403 32353401  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.57

 4  6  6  6  6 
32351501 32351502 5 32357503 32357505  240O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60 O  10  60  10.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
32351601 32351602 6 32357607 32357611  228O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24  9.75  8.946 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS


